10	685-856
	12-16 C:

,		-		12-16 62		
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	06-02-2004		ETTER	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
0-16-03 OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)			Attorney Docket No.: 181A 3481			
To the Director of the U.S. Paten.	1027084	O9 ned original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and ad	dress of rece	iving party(ies):		
HIROKAZU MITSUGI Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No		ELMO CO., LTD. 6-14, Meizen-cho, Mizuho-ku Nagoya, Aichi, Japan				
3. Nature of conveyance: ☑ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change						
Other Execution Date: 10/3/2003		Additional nam	e(s) & address	(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No		
4. Application number(s) ஊ patent வளம் If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent N	o.(s)	ion is: 10/3/2003 D/6 85856		
Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed		6. Total number	of application	ns and patents involved: [1]		
William L. Androlia KODA & ANDROLIA 2029 Century Park East, Suite 143 Los Angeles, CA 90067-3024		7. Total fee (37 Enclosed Authorize		\$40 ed to deposit account		
		8. Deposit acco		11-1445 page if paying by deposit account)		
		40E				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belied document. To the best of my knowledge and belied to the best of my knowledge.	f, the foregoing is true ar	nd correct and any	attached cop	y is a true copy of the original		
William L. Androlia, Reg. No.	o. 27,177 of pages including cover she		15, 2003	2 1		
Mail documents to be recorded with required co		er, attaumments, and	documents:	4_1		
	Director of the U.S. Pat P.O. Bo	ox 1450 A 22313-1450				

06/02/2004 JJALLAH2 00000011 10685856

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 014676 FRAME: 0936

			٨٥٥	IGNMENT		181A	JOCKET NO. 3 A R 1
(4 O)	In a and Alasma (a) of Inventor	(a) (4)	HIROKAZU		/E\	IUIA .	3401
(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of Inventor	• • •	HIHOKAZU	MITSUGI	(5)		
		(2)			(6) (7)		
		(3) (4)			(8)		
		(4)	consideratio	ns paid to eacl	of one dollar (\$1	ned, the under	good and valuable rsigned agree(s) to
(9)	Insert name of Assignee	(9)	ELMO CO.,	LTD.			
(10)	Insert state of Incorporation Assignee	n of (10)	Japan				
(11)	Insert address of Assignee	(11)	(hereinafter		ku,Nagoya, Aichi, he Assignee) the wn as		e right, title and
(12)	Insert identification of Inversuch as Title, Case Number	eror	No.		MECHANISM F		CAMERASerial
	Foreign Application Number	ər	United State		nd all patent appli		n for patent in the In countries
(13)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(13)	on1	0/3/2003	<u> </u>		
possil neces	red concerning this applica ole in obtaining evidence and	tion or conti d going forwa ed agree(s)	nuation or di ard with such to execute a	vision thereof a interference. all papers and	documents and	with the Assign	ct which may be
Unite	4) The undersigne 3 States patent to the Assign		perform all a	uffirmative acts v	which may be nec	essary to obtair	n a grant of a valid
there	5) The undersigners Patents of the United Store to the said Assignee, as by the entire interest herein a	ates resulting Assignee of	g from said a the entire in	application or a terest, and here	ny division or div by covenants tha	risions or contin at he has (they	have) full right to
	6) The undersigned 9 the power to insert on this ne rules of the United States	assignment	any further ide	entification whic	h may be necessa	ary or desirable	Y KODA, Reg. No. in order to comply
Date:	3/10/2003 s	ignature of In	ventor	区农农车	D		
Date:	S	ignature of In	ventor				
Date:	S	ignature of In	ventor				
Date:	s	ignature of In	ventor				
	assignment should preferable. If neither, then it should be					(b) a U.S. Cons	ul if outside the
Date:	W	/itness					

PATENT REEL: 014676 FRAME: 0937

RECORDED: 10/16/2003

Witness_

Date: